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I figured so. Thanks for sending along Wes.
 
 Thanks,

Matt Kasten | Environmental Coordinator

3199 D Road, Building A-2
Grand Junction, CO 81504
Office: 970.263.3675
Cell: 970.901.9007
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From: Toews, Wesley J <wtoews@blm.gov> 
Sent: Monday, October 14, 2024 12:30 PM
To: Matt Kasten <mkasten@laramie-energy.com>
Cc: Caranese, Vanessa E <vcaranese@blm.gov>; Gross, Jason R <jgross@blm.gov>; Wayne Bankert
<wbankert@laramie-energy.com>; Stark, Christina A <cstark@blm.gov>; Potter, Oneita F
<opotter@blm.gov>
Subject: Fw: [EXTERNAL] Laramie - 4" Water line

 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Further inspection is required if the message contains
attachments or links.

 
Matt,
 
This appears to be on a ROW and would be under the purview of the GJFO office's realty
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team. I have copied Christina and Onieta here. 
 
Christina and Onieta-let us know if we can assist you with this spill.
 
Thanks, 
 

Wesley Toews

Natural Resource Specialist

 

Colorado River Valley Field Office

Bureau of Land Management
2300 River Frontage Road

Silt, Colorado 81652

Main: 970.876.9000

Direct: 970.876.9067

Cell: 970.319.5683

From: Matt Kasten <mkasten@laramie-energy.com>
Sent: Monday, October 14, 2024 10:59 AM
To: Toews, Wesley J <wtoews@blm.gov>
Cc: Caranese, Vanessa E <vcaranese@blm.gov>; Gross, Jason R <jgross@blm.gov>; Wayne Bankert
<wbankert@laramie-energy.com>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] Laramie - 4" Water line

 

 

 This email has been received from outside of DOI - Use caution before clicking on
links, opening attachments, or responding.  

 

Morning Wes and Crew, (This might go to the ROW Crew out of GJ, please let me know if that is
the case)
 
Notification for a release that occurred during a pressure test. The line had complete failure
and there was some residual within that escaped. All fluid was either contained within the hole
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or on the surface nearby. Estimate is close to +/-32bbls lost with 30bbls recovered right now
(awaiting operations #’s and Tickets from water recovery efforts).
 
I want to get working on this quickly. Could you let me know if there is anything that would hold
us up from the excavation/cleanup (i.e. Threatened and Endangered plants, etc).
 
GPS lat/long on 2nd map.
 
 
 Thanks,

Matt Kasten | Environmental Coordinator

3199 D Road, Building A-2
Grand Junction, CO 81504
Office: 970.263.3675
Cell: 970.901.9007
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